


Cases Report 
U.S. Bankruptcy Court 

Western District of North Carolina	  
	  
 

Case Number 
12-50602 
12-50606 
12-50607 
12-50608 
12-50609 
12-50613 
12-50614 
12-50615 
12-50616 
12-50617 
12-50619 
12-50620 
12-50624 
12-50625 
12-50626 
12-50627 
12-50628 
12-50629 
12-50630 
12-50631 
12-50632 
12-50633 
12-50634 
12-50635 
12-50637 
12-50640 
12-50642 
12-50643 
12-50644 
12-50647 
12-50648 
12-50649 
12-50650 
12-50652 
12-50653 
12-50654 
12-50655 
12-50656 
12-50657 
12-50658 



12-50659 
12-50660 
12-50661 
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